CJJ8 - Macklin

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 11 /29
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Macklin Traffic
Macklin Traffic
Macklin Traffic
Macklin Traffic

Nearby beacons

code identifier

3H CONSORT NDB

YWV DME

M3 KINDERSLEY NDB
YLL LLOYDMINSTER NDB
Disclaimer

Saskatchewan
Canada

CcYy

2278ft (694m)

GMT -6

52.34278, -109.91889
land

CJ)8

n/a

n/a

915m (3002ft)
112°/292°
23m (75ft)
asphalt

123.200
123.200
123.200
123.200

dist bearing
35.9 248.8°
50.7 304.9°
56.6 138°
58.5 350.4°

frequency
276

114.50

402

241

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsd4xp.info - CJJ8 - Macklin - page 1



